CLASSIFICA

CAMPIONATI DI SPECIALITA" ALLIEVI - 2020

100 Metri

Atletica Livorno 2441
Toscana Atletica Futura 1913
Assi Giglio Rosso 1842
Centro Atletica Piombino 1235
Atletica Volterra 452
200 Metri |
Atletica Livorno 2448
Assi Giglio Rosso 1950
Toscana Atletica Futura 1919
Centro Atletica Piombino 538
Atletica Volterra 505
400 Metri |
Atletica Livorno 2259
Toscana Atletica Futura 1738
Centro Atletica Piombino 927
Atletica Volterra 722
Gruppo Velocita |
Atletica Livorno 7148
Toscana Atletica Futura 5570
Centro Atletica Piombino 2700
Atletica Volterra 1679
800 Metri |
Atletica Livorno 1824
Toscana Atletica Futura 1297
Atl. Pietrasanta Versilia 1054
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 453
1500 Metri |
Atletica Livorno 1966
Atl. Pietrasanta Versilia 1720
Toscana Atletica Futura 1555
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 955
3000 Metri |
Atl. Pietrasanta Versilia 1551
Toscana Atletica Futura 1359
Atletica Livorno 721
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 538
2000 Siepi |
Toscana Atletica Futura 748
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 532
Atl. Pietrasanta Versilia 326
Gruppo Mezzofondo |
Toscana Atletica Futura 4959
Atl. Pietrasanta Versilia 4651
Atl. Grosseto Banca Tema 2478

Classifiche Specialita Allievi



110 Ostacoli

Atletica Livorno

400 Ostacoli

Assi Giglio Rosso
Atletica Livorno

761

851
668

Gruppo Ostacoli

Atletica Livorno

1429

Lancio del Peso

Atletica Firenze Marathon
ASSI Giglio Rosso Firenze
Atletica Livorno
Toscana Atletica Futura

Lancio del Disco

Toscana Atletica Futura
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Livorno

Lancio del Martello

Atletica Firenze Marathon
Toscana Atletica Futura

Lancio del Giavellotto

Toscana Atletica Futura
Atletica Firenze Marathon
Atletica Livorno

1110
646
547
372

1015
1011
561

439
138

1300
1221
332

Gruppo Lanci

Atletica Firenze Marathon
Toscana Atletica Futura

3781
2825

Salto in Alto

Centro Atletica Piombino
Toscana Atletica Futura
ASSI Giglio Rosso Firenze

Salto con I'Asta

Centro Atletica Piombino
Toscana Atletica Futura

Salto in Lungo

Atletica Livorno
Centro Atletica Piombino
Toscana Atletica Futura

ASSI Giglio Rosso Fiernze

Salto Triplo

Toscana Atletica Futura
Atletica Livorno
ASSI Giglio Rosso Fiernze
Centro Atletica Piombino

1955
1811
701

1898
446

2229

2044
1900
805

1030
718
658
602

Gruppo Salti

Centro Atletica Piombino
Toscana Atletica Futura

6499
5187

Classifiche Specialita Allievi



